Ergebnisliste Klasse

Rodel u Schlittenrennen

Rang

StNr Name

Schlitten weiblich

1
2
3
4

104
103
101
102

MULLER Viktoria /Napetschnig Christina
MULLER Jutta /Napetschnig Roswitha
MULLER Christina [Ribis Claudia
SCHLIERENZAUER Anita /Kindl Petra

Normal Schlitten mannlich

~NoOabh,wWDND-

125
110
121
115
111
122
116

KINDL Elmar /Pfurtscheller Leo

SILLER Friedl / Span Markus

KINDL Roland /llimer Hermann

SCHONHERR Stefan /Pfurtscheller Norbert
FERCHL Emil / Ferchl Daniel

FERCHL Werner /Salchner Alois
PFURTSCHELLER Daniel /Pfurtscheller Christian

Renn Schlitten mannlich

CO~NOOGTIAWN-

124
113
123
112
119
118
114
120

STERN Wolfgang /Stern Daniel
SALCHNER Gotthard /Baumann Gregor
CHWOJAN Giinther /Stern Martin

STERN Marco /Stern Bernhard
HOLZKNECHT Armin /Schonherr Andreas
TANZER Michl /Ribis Robert
STEINKELLNER Siggi [Ribis Alois

SPAN Michl /GrieRer Werner

Rodel u Schlittenrennen SC Milders 2015
Brandstattalm, 07.02.2015

1. Lauf Ges.Zeit

6:22,09
6:33,36
6:45,73
7:20,60

6:11,99
6:13,37
6:19,03
6:21,17
6:35,83
6:41,43
7:16,69

5:11,99
5:13,66
5:27,49
5:40,21
5:49,87
6:02,08
6:10,98
6:47,36

6:22,09
6:33,36
6:45,73
7:20,60

6:11,99
6:13,37
6:19,03
6:21,17
6:35,83
6:41,43
7:16,69

5:11,99
5:13,66
5:27,49
5:40,21
5:49,87
6:02,08
6:10,98
6:47,36

Diff.

0,00
11,27
23,64
58,51

0,00
1,38
7,04
9,18
23,84
29,44
1:04,70

0,00
1,67
15,50
28,22
37,88
50,09
58,99
1:35,37



